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Classement GENERAL - 08/01/2017 UnOfficial o 1 00117 5 2027

SELLA Gev Teddy AFS KTM 20:36:29 00:09:00 JUN1

CECI Paolo ITA HONDA 21:05:07 00:28:38 00:28:38

ULLEVALSETER Pal AndeNOR KTM 21:28:46 00:52:17 00:23:38 vV 1
GABARI Harite MAR KTM 21:44:17 01:07:48 00:15:31  00:03:00

PELLONI Stefano ITA YAMAHA 24:41:06 04:04:37 02:56:48  00:06:00

MARTENS Guillaume HOL KTM 24:41:48 04:05:19 00:00:42 --00:08:00 V 2 M 1
BENKO Martin sSLaQ KTM 24:43:01 04:06:32 00:01:13  00:20:00

RAHM Henrik SUE KTM 25:07:39 04:31:10 00:24:38 --00:05:00 V 3

ZATKO Jan sSLaQ KTM 25:09:32 04:33:03 00:01:53 vV 4
AZINHAIS Alexandre ViviePOR KTM 25:21:13 04:44:44 00:11:41 --00:02:00

MAKSIMOV Aleksandr RUS YAMAHA 25:45:18 05:08:48 00:24:05  00:05:00

WEIBEL Laurent FRA KTM 26:16:15 05:39:46 00:30:57 vV 5
CAMPDERA LOZANO Ju:ESP YAMAHA 26:19:36 05:43:07 00:03:21  00:03:00 M 2
FREDERICO Didier POR KTM 26:26:41 05:50:12 00:07:05 --00:05:00 V 6
BERGLUND Anders SUE HUSABERG 26:40:41 086:04:12 00:14:00 v 7 M 3
GOSSELIN Jean FRA KTM 27:58:21 07:21:52 01:17:40 vV 8 M 4
SCHATTAT Thomas ALL KTM 28:50:58 08:14:28 00:52:37 vV 9 M 5
SCHATTAT Tony ALL KTM 29:13:28 08:36:58 00:22:30 01:00:00 M 6
BRUNNER Herbert Sul KTM 29:47:28 089:10:59 00:34:00 00:06:00 VvV 10
MAJOLI Joerg ALL KTM 29:48:25 089:11:56 00:00:57 00:06:00 VvV 11
SOUSA POS DE MINA JcPOR KTM 29:56:10 09:19:41 00:07:45  00:23:00

CASTRO Sergio POR KTM 29:56:12 089:19:43 00:00:02  00:23:00

JUNG Graham GBR KTM 30:59:02 10:22:33 01:02:50 00:20:00 VvV 12
STEFANI Giovanni ITA YAMAHA 34:14:50 13:38:21 03:15:48 01:43:00 V 13
CAPRIONI Paolo ITA KTM 35:47:14 15:10:45 01:32:24 06:25:00 V 14
VANNEKEN Julie FRA KTM 52:23:23 31:46:54 16:36:09 15:88:00 F 1 M 7
ROBERT Christophe FRA HONDA 63:43:19 43:06:50 11:19:56 26:41:00 V 15 M 8
BESSE Bertrand FRA HONDA 70:39:51 50:03:22 06:56:32 34:26:00 V 16
MACKAY Hugh GBR KTM 98:35:09 77:58:40 27:55:18 58:41:00 V 17
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